
 

Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 54857
Ballots Cast: 25709
Voter Turnout: 47%
Active Precincts: 70

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4(Voter Turnout: 40% - Total Registered Voters: 730)

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BLAGOJEVICH / QUINN (DEM) 132 45.99
TOPINKA / BIRKETT (REP) 118 41.11
WHITNEY / SAMUELS (GRN) 32 11.15
WRITE-IN (NON) 5 1.74

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LISA MADIGAN (DEM) 198 68.99
STEWART UMHOLTZ (REP) 79 27.53
DAVID BLACK (GRN) 10 3.48
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JESSE WHITE (DEM) 174 60.63
DAN RUTHERFORD (REP) 101 35.19
KAREN "YOUNG" PETERSON (GRN) 11 3.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.35

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DANIEL W. HYNES (DEM) 160 56.74
CAROLE PANKAU (REP) 112 39.72
ALICIA SNYDER (GRN) 10 3.55
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Contest: STATE TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ALEXANDER GIANNOULIAS (DEM) 146 51.59
CHRISTINE RADOGNO (REP) 122 43.11
DAN RODRIGUEZ SCHLORFF (GRN) 14 4.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.35

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (TOTAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 164 57.14
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 123 42.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (REGULAR)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 164 57.14
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 123 42.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (FEDERAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 0 0

Contest: STATE SENATOR 25TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CHRIS LAUZEN (REP) 141 50.54
FRANK CRAIG (DEM) 138 49.46
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 50th REP DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PATRICIA REID LINDNER (REP) 140 50.36
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JOSEPH SERRA (DEM) 136 48.92
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.72

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (WILL COUNTY)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JENNIFER BERTINO-TARRANT (DEM) 141 51.65
RICHARD P. (RICH) DURAN (REP) 132 48.35
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PAUL ANDERSON (REP) 236 97.93
WRITE-IN (NON) 5 2.07
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JILL FERKO (REP) 233 98.31
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 1.69
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: SHERIFF

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD A. RANDALL (REP) 232 97.89
WRITE-IN (NON) 5 2.11
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ERIC WEIS (REP) 227 97.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 6 2.58
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ELIZABETH E. FLOWERS (DEM) 133 18.22
ANNE VICKERY (REP) 128 17.53
KENNETH W. MUSICH (DEM) 121 16.58
PAM PARR (REP) 118 16.16
RUBY N. GREGG (DEM) 114 15.62
JESSIE HAFENRICHTER (REP) 113 15.48
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.41

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS E. MUELLER (REP) 221 96.93
WRITE-IN (NON) 7 3.07
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: RETAIN DiMARZIO 16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 187 76.64
NO (NON) 57 23.36

Contest: RETAIN GROMETER 16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 183 75.31
NO (NON) 60 24.69

Contest: RETAIN HUDSON 16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 185 75.82
NO (NON) 59 24.18

Contest: ESTABLISH NEW TAX FOR VETERANS ASSISTANCE PURPOSE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 155 55.36
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NO (NON) 125 44.64

Contest: ROAD IMPROVEMENT REFERENDUM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 162 57.45
NO (NON) 120 42.55

Contest: MULTI TWP QUESTION - NA-AU-SAY 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 215 80.22
YES (NON) 53 19.78

Contest: PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 164 58.36
YES (NON) 117 41.64
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